
WRITTEN TEST REPORT

Written Exam Result 23-Dec-2025 To 23-Dec-2025

Date: 23/12/2025 4.35 PM

Gender Type ALL

Office Name TMSO PALPA

 S.No Registration
Number

Applicant Name  Gender Citizenship
Number

Exam Date And
Time

Categories Status Applicant ID

Dev Bahadur KarkiERN1273770A 2474

7.00 AM

A PASS23/12/20257486474 M1

Surya  GHA MAERN1657503A 53-03-71-00360

7.00 AM

A PASS23/12/20257775611 M2

Bishnu  BashyalERN1723469A 39-01-71-03274

7.00 AM

A FAIL23/12/20257823244 M3

Prakash  PokharelERN2277817A 2/4963

7.00 AM

A PASS23/12/20258240088 M4

Prem Bahadur RajaliERN2309260A 54361

7.00 AM

A PASS23/12/20258263566 M5

AJIT  GHIMIREERN3220870A 39-01-78-02049

7.00 AM

A PASS23/12/20258992214 M6

Man Singh SaruERN5434977A 39-01-79-02839

07:00

A PASS23/12/20259234672 M7
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Nabin  RajaliERN3562406A 41-01-75-04546

7.00 AM

A PASS23/12/20259243008 M8

Laxmi  UpadhayERN3710735A 40-01-72-03854

7.00 AM

K PASS23/12/20259346763 F9

Khadka Bahadur BogatiERN3923308A 47213

7.00 AM

A PASS23/12/20259495806 M10

Bimala  BaralERN4266447A 42-02-74-02658

7.00 AM

K PASS23/12/20259729026 F11

Tolendra  ThapaERN4276992A 391054/53

7.00 AM

A PASS23/12/20259736017 M12

PRATIK  RANAERN4433604A 42-02-80-00234

7.00 AM

A PASS23/12/20259834683 M13

SHREE PRASAD GHARTI
MAGAR

ERN4496306A 120886

7.00 AM

A FAIL23/12/20259877789 M14

SABIN  POKHRELERN4560568A 42-01-74-02615

7.00 AM

A PASS23/12/20259921535 M15

BIMALA  KHATRIERN4730337A 41-01-77-06059

7.00 AM

K FAIL23/12/202510031340 F16

THAMAN SING NEPALIERN4981709A 42-02-77-00936

7.00 AM

A PASS23/12/202510195646 M17
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BIKUL  LIMBUERN5132813A 01-01-78-02293

7.00 AM

A PASS23/12/202510291884 M18

PUJA  PATHAKERN5187557A 422044/660

7.00 AM

K PASS23/12/202510328217 F19

TAL BAHADUR GURUNGERN5236161A 47781

7.00 AM

K FAIL23/12/202510359959 M20

SHAILENDRA  CHUHANERN5433264A 2-3776

7.00 AM

A PASS23/12/202510487569 M21

RADHIKA  DHAKALERN5433311A '423017/591

7.00 AM

K PASS23/12/202510487604 F22

CHIJA  GURUNGERN5433328A 42-02-81-02307

7.00 AM

K PASS23/12/202510487613 F23

SRIJANA K C THAPAERN5433350A 40-01-76-04681

7.00 AM

K PASS23/12/202510487629 F24

DIKSHA  RANAERN5433505A 39-01-82-08435

7.00 AM

K PASS23/12/202510487731 F25

TEK BAHADUR DARLAMIERN5433547A 393047/32

7.00 AM

A PASS23/12/202510487754 M26

BIBEK NEPALI SARKIERN5433575A 39-02-78-01885

7.00 AM

A PASS23/12/202510487769 M27
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SITA CHAPAGAI BASYALERN5433614A 42-02-74-03733

7.00 AM

K PASS23/12/202510487796 F28

NARAYAN BAHADUR
RANA

ERN5433670A 391049/1112

7.00 AM

A PASS23/12/202510487832 M29

SITA  SUBARNAKARERN5433808A 2837

7.00 AM

K PASS23/12/202510487924 F30

BAL MAYA THAPAERN5433831A 393013/9

7.00 AM

K PASS23/12/202510487939 F31

SUDARSHAN  KUNWARERN5433869A 39-01-80-04663

7.00 AM

K PASS23/12/202510487970 M32

BUDDHI BAHADUR
DARLAMI

ERN5433894A 24214

7.00 AM

A PASS23/12/202510487988 M33

MELINA  DARLAMIERN5433912A 42-02-74-00400

7.00 AM

K PASS23/12/202510488001 F34

LEKH BAHADUR B KERN5433972A 39-01-74-05513

7.00 AM

A PASS23/12/202510488034 M35

HEM BAHADUR
CHHAHARI

ERN5434016A 39-01-79-10267

7.00 AM

A PASS23/12/202510488063 M36

SARMILA  PAUDELERN5434221A 251001/801

7.00 AM

K PASS23/12/202510488200 F37
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SAPANA  SHRESTHAERN5434272A 42-02-78-05605

7.00 AM

K PASS23/12/202510488232 F38

MILAN  SINJALI THAPAERN5434317A 39-02-78-02897

7.00 AM

A FAIL23/12/202510488263 M39

DHAN BAHADUR GAHAERN5434394A 39-01-70-02738

7.00 AM

A FAIL23/12/202510488321 M40

BHOJ BAHADUR DISHAERN5434571A 2/390

7.00 AM

A FAIL23/12/202510488441 M41

BHABISHYA  RANAERN5434628A 42-02-82-03142

7.00 AM

A PASS23/12/202510488477 M42

LOKHARI  PANDEYERN5434682A 3319

7.00 AM

A PASS23/12/202510488511 M43

RESHMI RAJ BASHYALERN5434760A 39-01-77-0366

7.00 AM

A PASS23/12/202510488561 M44

RAJESH  THAPAERN5434790A 39-01-82-08399

7.00 AM

A FAIL23/12/202510488583 M45

GAMBHIR SINGH THAPAERN5434869A 39-01-79-02859

7.00 AM

K PASS23/12/202510488641 M46

PARTIMA  B KERN5434910A 39-01-80-05761

7.00 AM

K PASS23/12/202510488672 F47
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NABIN  DANGALERN5434935A 41-01-71-05238

7.00 AM

A PASS23/12/202510488690 M48

GITA KUMARI SARU
SINJALI

ERN5435014A 25488

7.00 AM

K PASS23/12/202510488737 F49

ABHIYAN  PAUDELERN5435208A 361055/1596

7.00 AM

A PASS23/12/202510488868 M50

SAROJ  KARKIERN5435378A 39-01-82-07362

7.00 AM

A PASS23/12/202510488976 M51

GITA  RAJALIERN5435441A 39-01-74-02313
PALPA

7.00 AM

K PASS23/12/202510489017 F52

MADHU  SURYABAMSHIERN5435555A 39-01-82-03018

7.00 AM

A FAIL23/12/202510489096 M53

BIJAYA null DARLAMIERN5435597A 39-01-80-11147

7.00 AM

A PASS23/12/202510489124 M54

BHOJ RAJ KUMALERN5435661A ..39-01-82-03827

7.00 AM

A PASS23/12/202510489162 M55

PREM BAHADUR
THAPA

ERN5435683A 422026/30489

7.00 AM

K FAIL23/12/202510489177 M56

DAN MAYA THAPA LAMAERN5435706A 393013/374

7.00 AM

K PASS23/12/202510489193 F57
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MANISH  KARKIERN5435736A 39-01-82-01478

7.00 AM

A PASS23/12/202510489211 M58

SUNIL  SHRESTHAERN5435796A 42-01-69-00975

7.00 AM

K PASS23/12/202510489252 M59

TIKARAM  KAMIERN5435819A 4667

7.00 AM

A PASS23/12/202510489272 M60

SHRISTI  NEPALIERN5435840A 41-01-77-00020

7.00 AM

K FAIL23/12/202510489286 F61

ISHWOR BAHADUR
ARYAL

ERN5435938A 48465

7.00 AM

K PASS23/12/202510489345 M62

NAGENDRA  DANGIERN5435987A 54-01-71-00818

7.00 AM

K PASS23/12/202510489382 M63

CHET BAHADUR ARYALERN5436537A 13758

7.00 AM

K FAIL23/12/202510489760 M64

BISHNU PRASAD
NEUPANE

ERN5436645A 37-01-81-10266

7.00 AM

A PASS23/12/202510489839 M65
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